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Kayachikitsa 3 1 2 6

Prasuthi  Tantra  and Streeroga 2 1 1 1 5

Dravyaguna Vigyana 2 1 1 4

Rasashastra & Bhaishajya Kalpana 2 1 1 1 5

9 2 4 5 20

NET OC SC ST BCA BCB BCC BCD BCE
BC- 

POOL
EWS

20 10 3 1 1 2 0 2 1

BCA-1
BCB-2
BCD-1
BCE-1

* 1 extra OC seat shall be allotted to BC deficit sub group

AU Ayurveda  2023-24

* 1 extra SC seat shall be allotted to ST by merit 

5 BC Pool seats shll be allotted to 


